

















Lighting, Visibliity and Instrumentation ures:
Headlamp Type delay-off reflector LED low/high beam headiamps
Auto-Dimming Haadlights: IntelliBeam auto high-beam headlights
Cab Clearance Lights: cargo bed light
Front Wipers: variabie intermittent wipers
Rear Window Defroster: rear win defrogter
Roar Window: powerr  dndshieid
Tinted Windows: de
Dome Light: doms it
FrontR g Lights lights
Varlable |P Lighting: ol ligk
Display Typa: snalog appearance
Tachometer: tachometsr
Voltomater: voltmeter
Compass: compass
Exterior Temp: outside-temp  ure digplay
Low Tire Pressure Warning: tire spacific low-tire-pressure warning
Trip Computer: trip computer
Trip Odomater: trip cdomester
Lang Departure Waming: lane deparure
Front Pedastrian Braking: front pedesirian detection
Following Distance Indicator: followingdi  ce alert
Forward Ccllision Alert: forward colligion
Oil Pressure Gauge: of! pressure gauge
Water Temp Gauge: water temp. gauge
Engine Hour Meter: engine hour meter
Clock: digital clock
Systems Monitor: driver information centre
Check Control: redundant digital speedometer
Rear Vision Camara: rear vislon camera
Oil Pressura Waming: oil-pressure waming
Water Temp Warning: watertemp. waming
Battery Waming: battery warning
Low Oll Level Waming: low-cil-level warning
Low Coolant Waming: low-coolant waming
Lights On Waming: lights-on waming
Key in Ignition Warning: key-in-ignition waming
Low Fuel Waming: low-fue) warning
Low Washer Fluld Waming: low-washer-fluid warning
Door Ajar Waming: door-ajar waming
Brake Fluid Warning: brake-fluld warning
Tum Signal On Waming: turn-signal-on waming
Transmisslon Fluid Temperature Waming: transmission-fluld-temperature waming
Brake Pad Wear: brake pad wear

Sefety And Sscurity:
ABS four-whest . brakes
Numbar of AB8 Channala: 4 ABS ch
Brake :
Brake ! tlg
Venta t Irv disc brakes

Daytime Running Ughts: daytime running lights

Spare Tire Type: full-slze spare tire

Spare Tire Mount: underbody mounted spare tire w/crankdown

Driver Front impact Alrbag: driver and passenger front-impact airbags
Driver Side Alrbag: seat-mounted driver and passenger side-impact airbags
Overhsad Airbag: curtain 1st and 2nd row overhead alrbag

Occupancy Sensox: front passenger airbag occupency sensor

Seatbelt Pretonsioners: front ssatbelt pre-tensioners

3Point Rear Cantre Seatbell: 3 point rear centre seatbelt
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Lighting, Visibllity and Instrumentation Features:
Headlamp Type delay-off reflect ) low/high beam headlamps
Auto-Dimming Headlights: Inteilll auto high-beam headlights
Cab Clearan 5 bed light
Front Wipers le ttent s
Rear Window Defroster: rear window defroster
Rear Window: power rear windshield
Tinted Windows: deep-tinted windows
Dome Light: dome light with fade
Front Reading Lights: front and rear reading lights
Variable |P Lighting: variable instrument panel lighting
Display Type: analog appearance
Tachometer: tachometer
Voltometer: volimeter
Compass: compass
Exterior Temp: outslde-temperatura display
Low Tire Preasure Warning: tire specific low-tire-pressure waming
Trip Computer: trip computer
Trip Odomaeter: trip ocdometar
Lana Departure Waming: la  leparture
Front Pedestrian Braking: front pedestrian detection
Foliowing Distance indic: following distance alert
Forward Cc i Alert: forward collision
Oit Pressure Gauge: oil pressure gauge
Water Temp Gauge: water temp. gauge
Engine Hour Meter: engine hour meter
Clock: digital clock
Systems Monitor: driver information centre
Check Control: redundant digital speedomater
Rear Vision Camera: rear vision camera
Oil Pressure Warning: oil-pressure waming
Water Temp Warning: water-temp. waming
Battery Wamning: battery waming
Low Oll Level Warning: low-oildevsl waming
Low Coolant Waming: low-coolant waming
Lights On Waming: lights-on waming
Key in ignition Warning: key-in-ignition ing
Low Fuel Waming: {ow-fusl waming
Low Washer Fluid Waming: low-washer-fluld waming
Door Ajar Waming: doof-ajar waming
Brake Fluld Waming: brake-fluld warning
TumSig  On Warning: { it  onwaming
Transmission Fluid Temperature Warning: transmission-fluid-temperature warning
Brake Pad Wear: brake pad wear

Safety And Security:

3 four-wheel ABS brakes

Number of ABS Channels: 4 ABS channels
Brake Assistance: brake assist
Brake Type: Duralife four-wheel disc brakes
Vented Disc Brakes: front and rear ventilated disc brakes
Daytime Running Lights: daytime running lights
Spare Tire Typs: full-slze spare tire
Spare Tire Mount: underbody mounted apare tire w/crankdown
Driver Front Impact Alrbag: driver and passenger front-impact alrbags
Driver Side Alrbag: seat-mounted driver and passenger side-impact alrbags
Overhead Alrbag: curtain 18t and 2nd row overhead airbag
Occupancy Sensor: front passenger airbag occupancy sensor
Seatbelt Pretensioners: front seatbelt pre-tensloners
3Point Rear Centro Seatbelt: 3 point rear centre seatbsit
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